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Team CX2 256GB 520/430MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD

Disk (T253X6256G0C101)

Team MP33 256GB 1600/1000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FP6256G0C101)

Team CX2 512GB 530/470MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6512G0C101)

Team MP33 Pro 512GB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD512G0C101)

Team MP44L 500GB Gen4x4 5000/2500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPK500GOC101)

MSI SPATIUM M371 NVME M.2 500GB SSD

Team MP44L 1TB Gen4x4 5000/4500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPKOO1TOC101)

MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 500GB SSD V1

Team T-Force G50 1TB 5000/4800MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 (TMBFFE0O1TOC129)

Team MP44Q 1TB Gen4x4 7400/6200MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFDOO1TOC101)

Team T-Force G70 Pro 1TB 7400/5500MB/s M.2
(TM8FFHO01T0C129)

Team CX2 2TB 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk
(T253X6002T0C101)

Marka

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Msi

Team

Msi

Team

Team

Team

Team

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

19,95

27,30

37,80

39,80

42,00

48,30

68,25

72,45

78,64

83,90

94,50

114,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

45
usb



Team T-Force G50 2TB 5000/4500MB/s NVMe Team 10+ 146,90

PCIe M.2 (TM8FFE002T0C129) usb

Team T-Force GA Pro 1TB 10000/8500MB/s NVMe Team 10+ 152,14

PCIe Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk usD
(TM8FFJ001T0C129)

Team MP44Q 2TB Gen4x4 7400/6500MB/s NVMe Team 3 161,70

PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFDOO2TOC101) usb

Team T-Force G70 Pro 2TB 7400/5500MB/s NVMe Team 5+ 194,25

PCIe M.2 T(TM8FFH002T0C129) usbD

Team MP44 4TB 7400/6900MB/s Gen4x4 NVMe M.2 Team 10+ 304,50

SSD (TM8FPWO04T0OC101) usbD

Team T-Force G70 Pro 4TB 7400/6600MB/s NVMe Team 10+ 315,00

PCIe M.2 (TM8FFH004TOC129) usD

4TB MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO NVME M.2 SSD Msi 2 481,95

usD

Team GX1 120GB 500/320MB/s 2.5'' SATA3 SSD Team 0 13,65 USD

Disk (T253X1120G0C101)

Team GX2 128 GB SSD 2,5" SATA3 SSD DISK 500- Team 0 14,18 USD
320 MB/s (T253X2128G0C101)

TEAM VULCAN Z 256GB 520/450MB/s 2.5" SATA 3 Team 0 17,31 USD
e 57 SSD Disk (T253TZ256G0C101)
NN = 240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 Msi 0 30,45 USD
AN
500/400MB/s
Team GX2 512GB 530/430MB/s 2,5" SATA 3 SSD Team 0 31,39 USD
Disk (T253X2512G06C101)
Team MP33 512GB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2 Team 0 32,44 USD

Gen3x4 SSD Disk (TM8FP6512GOC101)

Team Vulcan Z 512GB 540/470MB/s 2,5" SATA 3 Team 0 34,54 USD
S s SSD Disk (T253TZ512G0C101)



Team MP33Q 512GB 2750/1350MB/s NVMe PCIe
M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FF2512G0C101)

480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

Team Vulcan Z 1TB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
SSD (T253TZ001T0C101)

Team MP33 1TB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
2280 SSD (TM8FP6001TOC101)

Team CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6001T0C101)

Team MP33 Pro 1TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPDOO1TOC101)

Team MP33Q Pro 1TB 2900/1850MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FF2001T0C101)

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 960GB R500
w450

500GB MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD
3600/2300MB/s

Team T-Create Classic 1TB 7200/6200/MB/s
NVMe PCIe Gen4x4 M.2 DL SSD Disk
(TM8FPMOO1TOC329)

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2
3600/3000MB/s

Team MP33 Pro 2TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD002T0OC101)

Team T-Create CLASSIC 2TB Gen3x4
2700/2100MBs NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD Disk
(TM8FPEOO2TOC611)

MSI SPATIUM M460 1TB PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 SSD
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1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME
M.2 7400/6000MB/s

MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 1TB HARICI SSD

Team T-Force 7540 1TB 11700/9500MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(TM8FF1001T0C129)

MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 2TB GEN2x2 HARICI SSD

MSI Spatium M580 FROZR Sogutuculu 2TB PCIe
5. M.2

Msi

Msi

Team

Msi

Msi

135,45
usb

177,45
usb

188,89
usb

282,45
usb

418,95
usb



